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Pferdesportstall Sigg

Reiter Pferd

Jenny Wirth Paddy

Sofie Zemanska All is Perfect
Livia Deichsel Viktor

Sofie Zemanska Ecuador
Fjella Capol Torino

Loud Biedermann Cookie

Mia Manser Marie

Amaya Stocker Max

Flihrperson

Sabrina Wirth
Anna Zemanska
Claudia Deichsel
Anna Zemanska
Marion Capol
Lise Biedermann
Nadja Manser
Christian Stocker

Punkte
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Zeit

93
108
84
99
110
79
78
76



